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Archer Country
Jean Charles VALLADONT France
Sjef VAN DEN BERG Netherlands
Rick VAN DER VEN Netherlands
Miguel ALVARINO GARCIA Spain
Mauro NESPOLI Italy
Mete GAZOZ Turkey
Anton PRILEPOV Belarus
Antonio FERNANDEZ Spain
Lucas DANIEL France
David PASQUALUCCI Italy
Juan I. RODRIGUEZ Spain
Florian KAHLLUND Germany
Viktor RUBAN Ukraine
Patrick HUSTON Great Britain
Pierre PLIHON France
Arsalan BALDANOV Russia
Pawel MARZEK Poland
Mitch DIELEMANS Netherlands
Board NESTENG Norway
Jonas ANDERSSON Sweden
Gasper STRAJHAR Slovenia
Heorhiy IVANYTSKYY Ukraine
Galsan BAZARZHAPOV Russia
Beligto TSYNGUEV Russia
Bair TSYBEKDORZHIEV Russia
Fatih BOZLAR Turkey
Dan OLARU Moldova
Kacper SIERAKOWSKI Poland
Markiyan IVASHKO Ukraine
Larry GODFREY Great Britain
Samuli PITPPO Finland
Florian FLOTO Germany
Miguel PIFARRE TRUJILLO Spain
Alexander BERTSCHLER Austria
Lasha PKHAKADZE Georgia
Matija MIHALIC Croatia
Andreas GSTOETTNER Austria
Arpad BANDA Hungary
Rok BIZJAK Slovenia
Alexander LIAHUSHEV Belarus
Slawomir NAPLOSZEK Poland
Marco MORELLO Italy
Robin RAMAEKERS Belgium

RECURVE MEN

Points

219.750
217.700
211.000
169.875
166.250
148.000
131.900
112.4009
111.275
101.250
99.500
90.200
89.750
89.000
80.775
73.650
72.600
69.900
69.000
65.000
65.000
61.500
61.200
60.300
60.250
59.575
59.000
58.950
58.850
58.000
58.000
57.000
57.000
56.750
66.200
54.500
54.000
53.300
51.600
51.500
49.700
48.500
48.000



44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Kieran SLATER
Pavel DALIDOVICH
Ben ADRIAENSEN
Michele FRANGILLI
Alexander KOZHIN
Antti TEKONIEMI
Razvan MARCU

Great Britain
Belarus
Belgium
Italy

Russia
Finland
Romania

44.950
44.750
44.500
44.025
44.000
43.750
39.450



